

A' Audio and Sound Equipment Design Award Announces Final Call for Entries Until March 30, 2025

A' Audio and Sound Equipment Design Award Extends Last Entry Period for Prestigious International Audio Design Competition Through February 2025

COMO, CO, ITALY, March 18, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The A' Audio and Sound Equipment Design Award, a highly regarded international design competition recognizing excellence in audio product design and innovation, has announced its final call for entries, with submissions being accepted



through March 30, 2025. Established in 2008, this prestigious accolade celebrates outstanding achievements in audio equipment design, sound technology innovation, and acoustic excellence. The competition aims to recognize and promote superior audio products that enhance user experience and contribute to the advancement of sound technology.

Previous laureates of the award include notable innovations such as Per Brickstad's Transparent Turntable Wireless Vinyl Record Player, Jurica Huljev's One618 Omnee Wireless Speaker, and Shenzhen Transsion Holdings Co., Limited's Oraimo Free Pods 5 Bluetooth Headphones. These award-winning designs have demonstrated exceptional contributions to audio technology advancement while maintaining focus on user-centric design principles and sustainable development practices.

The competition encompasses a comprehensive range of categories including headphones, speakers, sound bars, microphones, audio interfaces, turntables, amplifiers, and various other audio equipment. Entries are welcomed from individual designers, teams, manufacturers, and companies worldwide. The submission process involves a preliminary evaluation phase, followed by nomination for qualified entries. Participants must submit high-quality visual documentation, including detailed product images and comprehensive technical specifications.

Entries undergo evaluation through a rigorous blind peer-review process based on pre-

established criteria including innovative sound quality, user interface design, aesthetic appeal, ergonomic functionality, and technological advancement. The international jury panel comprises distinguished academics, industry professionals, and design experts who assess each submission anonymously to ensure impartial judgment.

Winners receive the prestigious A' Design Award trophy, an internationally recognized certificate of excellence, and the right to use the A' Design Award winner logo. Additional benefits include inclusion in the A' Design Award yearbook, international exhibition opportunities, and an extensive PR campaign reaching global media outlets. Winners are also invited to the exclusive gala-night ceremony at Lake Como, Italy.

The A' Audio and Sound Equipment Design Award serves a vital role in advancing the audio industry by recognizing and promoting innovations that enhance sound quality, user experience, and technological advancement. Through this recognition, the award aims to inspire the development of superior audio products that contribute to society's cultural and technological progress.

Audio product designers, sound equipment manufacturers, and audio technology specialists interested in participating in this prestigious competition are encouraged to submit their entries before the final deadline. The competition presents an opportunity to gain international recognition and contribute to the evolution of audio design excellence. https://goldenaudioawards.com

About A' Audio and Sound Equipment Design Award

The A' Audio and Sound Equipment Design Award is an international design competition that recognizes excellence in sound equipment design and innovation. The award provides a platform for designers, manufacturers, and brands to showcase their audio design achievements while contributing to the advancement of the industry. Through rigorous evaluation criteria and a blind peer-review process, the award aims to identify and celebrate designs that demonstrate exceptional quality, innovation, and user-centered functionality.

About A' Design Award

The A' Design Award and Competition, based in Como, Italy, organizes the A' Audio and Sound Equipment Design Award among others annually. The A' Design Award is driven by a philanthropic mission to enhance society through the power of good design. At the heart of the A' Design Award lies their ultimate aim: to make the world a better place through the transformative power of good design. This ambition is realized by recognizing and celebrating remarkable achievements of designers and brands worldwide, showcasing their pioneering designs on an international stage. The competition, organized since 2008, welcomes entries from all countries and territories, fostering global appreciation for design excellence and innovation.

Dinesh Kumar

A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/794842134 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.